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Our new generation of school furniture
offers ideal designs to unify and maximize
use of school settings. 

            was developed thinking of furniture optimization 
to facilitate learning, comfort and convenience for 
both big and small. 

Our goal is to create equipment that makes learning 
more than just an experience.  



3/4" ROUND TUBE CHAIRS 

CHAIR 11.5” HEIGHT
CHAIR 13.5” HEIGHT
CHAIR 15.5” HEIGHT
CHAIR 17.5” HEIGHT

PIA-101
PIA-103
PIA-105
PIA-107

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S

PIA-101l
PIA-103l
PIA-105l
PIA-107l

EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

PIA-201
PIA-203
PIA-205
PIA-207

PIA-201l
PIA-203l
PIA-205l
PIA-207l

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
PIA-121
PIA-123
PIA-125
PIA-127

A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

PIA-121l
PIA-123l
PIA-125l
PIA-127l

PIA-221
PIA-223
PIA-225
PIA-227

PIA-221l
PIA-223l
PIA-225l
PIA-227l

PIA-227L

PIA-107

PIA-103



PLASTIC GLIDESADJUSTABLE METAL 
BASE SWIVEL GLIDES

ADJUSTABLE METAL
BASE SWIVEL GLIDES
FOR TAPERED LEGS

1” ROUND TUBE CHAIRS

PIA 01

13.5” HEIGHT CHAIR
15.5” HEIGHT CHAIR
17.5” HEIGHT CHAIR

EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

PIA-113
PIA-115
PIA-117

eP sc
PIA-113l
PIA-115l
PIA-117l

eP cc
PIA-133
PIA-135
PIA-137

PIA-133l
PIA-135l
PIA-137l

PIA-233
PIA-235
PIA-237

PIA-233l
PIA-235l
PIA-237l

eC sc
PIA-213
PIA-215
PIA-217

eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
PIA-213l
PIA-215l
PIA-217l

PIA-143
PIA-145
PIA-147

PIA-143l
PIA-145l
PIA-147l

PIA-243
PIA-245
PIA-247

PIA-243l
PIA-245l
PIA-247l

TAPERED LEGS
ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDESP L A S T I C  G L I D E S A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

chairs

PIA-137L

PIA-243

PIA-117

PIA-143



HARDWARE FITTING KIT TO SECURE TABLET IN PLACE (MAKE IT NOT FLIP-TOP)PIA-STPF

BLOW MOLDED UNIVERSAL TABLET, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

13.5” HEIGHT 
15.5” HEIGHT 
17.5” HEIGHT

13.5” HEIGHT 
15.5” HEIGHT 
17.5” HEIGHT

¾” ROUND TUBE TABLET ARM CHAIRS 

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
PIA-303S
PIA-305S
PIA-307S

PIA-303LS
PIA-305LS
PIA-307lS

PIA-323S
PIA-325S
PIA-327S

PIA-323LS
PIA-325LS
PIA-327LS

PIA-423S
PIA-425S
PIA-427S

PIA-423LS
PIA-425LS
PIA-427lS

PIA-403S
PIA-405S
PIA-407S

PIA-403LS
PIA-405LS
PIA-407LS

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
PIA-303
PIA-305
PIA-307

PIA-303L
PIA-305L
PIA-307l

PIA-323
PIA-325
PIA-327

PIA-323L
PIA-325L
PIA-327L

PIA-423
PIA-425
PIA-427

PIA-423L
PIA-425L
PIA-427l

PIA-403
PIA-405
PIA-407

PIA-403L
PIA-405L
PIA-407L

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

FLIP-FLOP

TABLET

PIA-427L

PIA-307

DETACHABLE TABLET BASE  

FIXED TABLET BASE (WELDED)



1” ROUND TUBE TABLET ARM CHAIRS  

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
PIA-313S
PIA-315S
PIA-317S

PIA-313LS
PIA-315LS
PIA-317lS

PIA-333S
PIA-335S
PIA-337S

PIA-333LS
PIA-335LS
PIA-337LS

PIA-433S
PIA-435S
PIA-437S

PIA-433LS
PIA-435LS
PIA-437lS

PIA-413S
PIA-415S
PIA-417S

PIA-413LS
PIA-415LS
PIA-417LS

PIA-343S
PIA-345S
PIA-347S

PIA-343LS
PIA-345LS
PIA-347LS

PIA-443S
PIA-445S
PIA-447S

PIA-443LS
PIA-445LS
PIA-447lS

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc

TAPERED LEGS
ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES

PIA-313
PIA-315
PIA-317

PIA-313L
PIA-315L
PIA-317l

PIA-333
PIA-335
PIA-337

PIA-333L
PIA-335L
PIA-337L

PIA-433
PIA-435
PIA-437

PIA-433L
PIA-435L
PIA-437l

PIA-413
PIA-415
PIA-417

PIA-413L
PIA-415L
PIA-417L

PIA-343
PIA-345
PIA-347

PIA-343L
PIA-345L
PIA-347L

PIA-443
PIA-445
PIA-447

PIA-443L
PIA-445L
PIA-447l

BLOW MOLDED UNIVERSAL TABLET, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

13.5” HEIGHT 
15.5” HEIGHT 
17.5” HEIGHT

13.5” HEIGHT 
15.5” HEIGHT 
17.5” HEIGHT

tablet arm
chairs

PIA 03

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

TAPERED LEGS
ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDESP L A S T I C  G L I D E S A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

WITH OR WITHOUT

BOOK RACK?

PIA-337L PIA-315s

DETACHABLE TABLET BASE  

FIXED TABLET BASE (WELDED)

PENCIL GROOVE ON WORK 
SURFACE OF BLOW
MOLDED TABLET 

FIXED BOOK RACK



eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
COMBO DESK 13.5”  HEIGHT 
COMBO DESK 15.5” HEIGHT 
COMBO DESK 17.5” HEIGHT 

PIA-603
PIA-605
PIA-607

PIA-603L
PIA-605L
PIA-607l

PIA-703
PIA-705
PIA-707

PIA-703L
PIA-705L
PIA-707L

1” ROUND TUBE COMBO DESKS 

60X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

A D J U S T A B L E  M E T A L  B A S E  G L I D E S

PIA-705

PIA-607



CASCADE EDGE ON
USER’S SIDE

FIXED BOOK RACK
(OPTIONAL)

eP sc eP cc eC sc eC cc
COMBO DESK 13.5” HEIGHT 
COMBO DESK 15.5” HEIGHT 
COMBO DESK 17.5” HEIGHT 

PIA-613
PIA-615
PIA-617

PIA-613L
PIA-615L
PIA-617L

PIA-713
PIA-715
PIA-717

PIA-713L
PIA-715L
PIA-717L

TAPERED LEGS
ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES

60X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

combo
desks

PIA 05

WITH OR WITHOUT

BOOK RACK?

PIA-717L PIA-617Li



DETACHABLE BOOK RACK IN SOLID POLISHED STEEL RODS FOR ROUND & SQUARE 
TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS. 
DETACHABLE BOOK RACK IN SHEET METAL FOR ROUND & SQUARE TUBE INDIVIDUAL 
DESKS. [CUSTOM PERFORATED METAL: INQUIRE ABOUT VIABILITY]

eP eC eP eC

60X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

25” DESK
27” DESK 
29” DESK

25” DESK
27” DESK 
29” DESK

24.5” desk
26.5” desk
28.5” desk

PIA-801
PIA-802
PIA-803

PIA-901
PIA-902
PIA-903

PIA-804
PIA-805
PIA-806

PIA-904
PIA-905
PIA-906

1” SQUARE TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS

eP DR eC DR eP FM eC FM
PIA-811
PIA-812
PIA-813

PIA-911
PIA-912
PIA-913

PIA-817
PIA-818
PIA-819

PIA-917
PIA-918
PIA-919

1” ROUND TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS 
DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR METAL MODESTY PANEL

PIA-811

PIA-813

PIA-CI1

PIA-CI2

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S P L A S T I C  G L I D E SADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES



CASCADE EDGE ON
USER’S SIDE

PENCIL GROOVE ON WORK 
SURFACE OF BLOW MOLDED 
TABLE TOP

PiA METAL MODESTY PANEL

60X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

24.5” DESK 
26.5” DESK 
28.5” DESK

24.5” DESK 
26.5” DESK 
28.5” DESK

1” ROUND TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS 
DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR METAL
MODESTY PANEL

eP DR eC DR eP FM eC FM
PIA-821
PIA-822
PIA-823

PIA-921
PIA-922
PIA-923

PIA-827
PIA-828
PIA-829

PIA-927
PIA-928
PIA-929

eP DR eC DR eP FM eC FM
PIA-831
PIA-832
PIA-833

PIA-931
PIA-932
PIA-933

PIA-837
PIA-838
PIA-839

PIA-937
PIA-938
PIA-939

1” TAPERED ROUND TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS 
DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR METAL
MODESTY PANEL

individual
desks

PIA 07

PIA-827

PIA-829

PIA-828

PIA-939 PIA-839

ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES



DETACHABLE BOOK RACK IN SOLID POLISHED STEEL RODS FOR TWO-STUDENT 
TUBULAR DESKS.
DETACHABLE BOOK RACK IN SHEET METAL FOR TWO-STUDENT TUBULAR DESKS. 
[CUSTOM PERFORATED METAL: INQUIRE ABOUT VIABILITY]

PIA-CB1

CUSTOM-MADE SURFACE TOPS FOR TWO-STUDENT DESKS (INQUIRE ABOUT 
VIABILITY. MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 500 PCS.)

PIA-PR2C

PIA-CB2

eP eC eP eC

120X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

25” DESK
27” DESK
29” DESK

25” DESK
27” DESK
29” DESK

25” DESK
27” DESK
29” DESK

PIA-841
PIA-842
PIA-843

PIA-941
PIA-942
PIA-943

eP DR eC DR
PIA-851
PIA-852
PIA-853

PIA-951
PIA-952
PIA-953

eP FM eC FM
PIA-857
PIA-858
PIA-859

PIA-957
PIA-958
PIA-959

PIA-844
PIA-845
PIA-846

PIA-944
PIA-945
PIA-946

1” SQUARE TUBE TWO-STUDENT DESKS 
1” ROUND TUBE TWO-STUDENT DESKS 

PIA-859

PIA-858

PIA-857

DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR
METAL MODESTY PANEL 

P L A S T I C  G L I D E S P L A S T I C  G L I D E S
ADJUSTABLE METAl

BASE GLIDES



PiA PERFORATED METAL 
MODESTY PANEL  

PLASTIC LEVELER GLIDES METAL BASE SWIVEL
GLIDES FOR TAPERED LEGS

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT METAL 
BASE SWIVEL GLIDES

ADJUSTABLE METAL
BASE GLIDES

eP DR eC DR
PIA-861
PIA-862
PIA-863

PIA-961
PIA-962
PIA-963

eP FM eC FM
PIA-867
PIA-868
PIA-869

PIA-967
PIA-968
PIA-969

eP DR eC DR
PIA-871
PIA-872
PIA-873

PIA-971
PIA-972
PIA-973

eP FM eC FM
PIA-877
PIA-878
PIA-879

PIA-977
PIA-978
PIA-979

120X50 CM BLOW MOLDED TABLE TOP, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME, SC: NO BOOK RACK, CC: FIXED BOOK RACK

1” ROUND TUBE
TWO-STUDENT DESKS

two-student
desks

PIA 09

24.5” DESK
26.5” DESK 
28.5” DESK

24.5” DESK
26.5” DESK 
28.5” DESK

TAPERED LEGS
ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES

PIA-857 PIA-973

PIA-862

PIA-853

DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR
METAL MODESTY PANEL 

1” TAPERED ROUND TUBE
TWO-STUDENTDESKS
DOUBLE REINFORCEMENT OR
METAL MODESTY PANEL 



28MM HPDL TABLE TOP, LEGS IN 2” ROUND TUBING WITH PLASTIC LEVELER GLIDES, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME 

ACTIVITY TABLE FOR PRESCHOOLERS

EP
PRESCHOOL ACTIVITY TABLE
ROUND PRESCHOOL ACTIVITY TABLE

PIA-1010
PIA-1010C

EC
PIA-1020
PIA-1020C

PIA-1010

preschool
activity tables



EP

BLOW MOLDED SEATS AND BACK RESTS, FRAME IN 1” ROUND TUBE / LEGS IN 2” ROUND TUBE, EP: PAINTED FRAME, EC: CHROME PLATED FRAME

TWO-PERSON BEAM SEATING 
THREE-PERSON BEAM SEATING 
FOUR-PERSON BEAM SEATING 
TWO-PERSON BEAM SEATING WITH TABLE
THREE-PERSON BEAM SEATING WITH TABLE

PIA-1502
PIA-1503
PIA-1504
PIA-1503M
PIA-1504M

EC
PIA-1602
PIA-1603
PIA-1604
PIA-1603M
PIA-1604M

WAITING ROOM BEAM SEATING BENCHES

beam seating
benches

PI   11

PIA-1603 PIA-1504

2” PLASTIC LEVELER GLIDES 
IN BLACK OR GRAY



*CHAIRS AND TABLET ARM CHAIRS WITH 16-GAUGE ¾” OR 1” ROUND TUBULAR STEEL FRAME
(18-GAUGE FOR 11.5); PAINT (BLACK / GRAY) OR CHROME PLATED FINISH.
*COMBO DESKS WITH 16-GAUGE 1” ROUND TUBULAR STEEL FRAME; PAINT (BLACK / GRAY) OR CHROME PLATED FINISH. 
*DESKS WITH 16-GAUGE 1” ROUND OR SQUARE TUBULAR STEEL FRAME; PAINT (BLACK / GRAY) OR CHROME PLATED 
FINISH.
*CHAIRS AND TABLET ARM CHAIRS WITH FIXED BOOK RACK IN 3/8” AND ¼” ROUND SOLID GRILLE (3/6” GRILLE FOR 
11.5); PAINT (BLACK / GRAY) OR CHROME PLATED FINISH. 
*COMBO DESKS WITH FIXED BOOK RACK IN ¼” SOLID ROUND GRILLE; PAINT (BLACK / GRAY) OR CHROME PLATED FINISH.
*ALL SEATS AND BACK RESTS IN HDPE WITH UL94HB UL YELLOW CARD FLAMMABILITY RATING AND 2-YEAR UV, 
ANTI-GRAFFITI AND ANTI-STATIC MATERIALS. 
*UNIVERSAL TABLET OF TABLET ARM CHAIRS IN HDPE WITH UL94HB UL YELLOW CARD FLAMMABILITY RATING AND 
2-YEAR UV. ONLY AVAILABLE IN RIGHT SIDE AND 422C GRAY. 
*60X50CM TABLE TOP OF COMBO AND INDIVIDUAL DESKS IN HDPE WITH UL94HB UL YELLOW CARD FLAMMABILITY 
RATING AND 2-YEAR UV. AVAILABLE IN 422C GRAY.
*120X50CM TABLE TOP OF TWO-STUDENT DESKS IN HDPE WITH UL94HB UL YELLOW CARD FLAMMABILITY RATING 
AND 2-YEAR UV. AVAILABLE IN 422C GRAY.
*UNIVERSAL RIGHT SIDE TABLET, 60X50CM TABLE TOP AND 120X50CM TABLE TOP AVAILABLE ONLY IN 422C GRAY. 
FOR ANY OTHER COLOR, INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABILITY, PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME. MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 250 
PCS.
*LEFT SIDE TABLET ARM CHAIRS AVAILABLE ONLY WITH TABLE TOP IN 19MM HPDL OR WITH TABLE TOP FOR LAPTOP 
IN 19MM HPDL. TO ORDER, ADD LETTER “I” AT THE END OF THE CORRESPONDING TABLET ARM CHAIR CODE. FOR 
EXAMPLE:
PIA-307LPI – PIA TABLET ARM CHAIR, 4 LEGS, LEFT SIDE, 17.5 HEIGHT, DETACHABLE TABLET BASE, FIXED BOOK RACK, 
¾” ROUND TUBING, PLASTIC GLIDES, UNIVERSAL TABLET IN 19MM HPDL. 
PIA-307LTI – PIA TABLET ARM CHAIR, 4 LEGS, LEFT SIDE, 17.5 HEIGHT, DETACHABLE TABLET BASE, FIXED BOOK RACK, 
¾” ROUND TUBING, PLASTIC GLIDES, TABLET FOR LAPTOP IN 19MM HPDL. 
-LEFT SIDE COMBO DESKS AVAILABLE. TO ORDER, ADD LETTER “I” AT THE END OF THE CORRESPONDING COMBO DESK 
CODE. 
*ALL TABLET ARM CHAIRS COME WITH FLIP-TOP TABLET. TO ORDER WITH FIXED (NOT FLIP-TOP) TABLET, A HARDWARE 
FITTING KIT (PIA-STPF) PER TABLET ARM CHAIR MUST BE ADDED TO QUOTE. 
* FIXED MODESTY PANELS IN 20-GAUGE SHEET METAL WITH SAME FINISH AS FRAME AVAILABLE FOR INDIVIDUAL AND 
TWO-STUDENT DESKS WITH 1” ROUND TUBING. 
* MODESTY PANELS WITH CUSTOMIZED PERFORATION DESIGN TO MEET CLIENT’S NEEDS AVAILABLE FOR INDIVIDUAL 
AND TWO-STUDENT DESKS. (INQUIRE ABOUT LOGO VIABILITY).  
*OPTION OF CUSTOMIZATION WITH CLIENT’S LOGO IN ALL BACK RESTS AND 120X50CM TABLE TOPS. (INQUIRE ABOUT 
VIABILITY AND PRICING. MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 500 PCS.)
*COLOR OF ALL PLASTIC GLIDES AND GLIDE CAPS ALWAYS MATCHES COLOR OF SEAT AND BACK REST IN CHAIRS, 
TABLET ARM CHAIRS AND COMBO DESKS. 
*ANGLED ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES FOR THE ENTIRE COLLECTION ARE AVAILABLE ONLY IN NICKEL-PLATE 
FINISH WITH WHITE NYLON BASE. 
*FURNITURE WITH TAPERED LEGS CAN ONLY USE ADJUSTABLE METAL BASE GLIDES. INSTALLING PLASTIC GLIDES IS 
NOT AN OPTION. 
*ALL SEATS, BACK RESTS, TABLETS AND TABLE TOPS HAVE ¼” METAL INSERTS HIDDEN IN FRAME WITH STANDARD 
GALVANIZED HARDWARE FASTENERS AND LOCK-TITE APPLICATION. 
*FOR SQUARE AND ROUND TUBE INDIVIDUAL DESKS WITH DETACHABLE BOOK RACK, SAME CODE APPLIES. 
*SQUARE TUBE TWO-STUDENT DESKS ARE NOT AVAILABLE WITH DETACHABLE BOOK RACK OPTION. 
*TO ORDER ROUND TUBE TWO-STUDENT DESKS WITH DETACHABLE BOOK RACK OPTION, LETTER “L” MUST BE ADDED 
AT THE END OF THE CODE IN ORDER TO CONSIDER PREPARATION AND QUOTE SEPARATELY. 

characteristicsPIA



 RED R35414

 SAFETY ORANGE S41663

 ORANGE R35413

 YELLOW Y35722

 GREEN E17119

 BLUE B26090

 GRAY G28629

 DARK GRAY G28871 

 NAVY BLUE B26091 

ALL SEATS AND BACK RESTS ARE
AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING 9 COLORS:

PI   13

CUSTOM-MADE SURFACE TOPS FOR TWO-STUDENT DESKS
(INQUIRE ABOUT VIABILITY. MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 500 PCS.)

PIA-PR1R








